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Älgjakten (36 / 36) Tid Efter
1. Freidig 2 1:34:23
1. Lars Sandstad 15:53 (16)  +4:00 15:53 (16) +4:00 H16

2. Antonius Amundsen 13:41 (10)  +1:56 29:34 (11) +4:46 H14

3. Ane Malene Kolstad 13:44 (8)  +2:05 43:18 (6) +2:50 D14

4. Tormod Gjeving 13:28 (12)  +5:14 56:46 (8) +4:31 H14

5. Tale T Skei 11:32 (2)  +0:55 1:08:18 (6) +3:21 D14

6. Matias Nissen 13:06 (7)  +2:03 1:21:24 (4) +5:03 H16

7. Vegard Kittilsen 12:59 (3)  +0:40 1:34:23 (1) H16

2. Freidig 3 1:34:26 +0:03
1. Mats Eidsmo 12:52 (5)  +0:59 12:52 (5) +0:59 H16

2. Kasper Knudsen 14:32 (14)  +2:47 27:24 (4) +2:36 H14

3. Silje Nissen 15:37 (14)  +3:58 43:01 (5) +2:33 D14

4. Jostein Röd 11:51 (9)  +3:37 54:52 (5) +2:37 H14

5. Vilde Storli 11:48 (5)  +1:11 1:06:40 (2) +1:43 D14

6. Jonas Grönli 14:25 (10)  +3:22 1:21:05 (3) +4:44 H16

7. Jo Even Kolstad 13:21 (4)  +1:02 1:34:26 (2) +0:03 H16

3. Östersunds OK Sänkan 1:35:35 +1:12
1. Axel Arnesson 15:08 (14)  +3:15 15:08 (14) +3:15 H12

2. Alva Eriksson 13:02 (8)  +1:17 28:10 (7) +3:22 D12

3. Elsa Arnesson 17:36 (20)  +5:57 45:46 (11) +5:18 D12

4. Måns Ravald 8:14 (1) 54:00 (3) +1:45 H10

5. Toste Wallskog 13:33 (11)  +2:56 1:07:33 (4) +2:36 H10

6. Greta Blücher 14:28 (11)  +3:25 1:22:01 (5) +5:40 D14

7. Flisa Ravald 13:34 (5)  +1:15 1:35:35 (3) +1:12 D14

4. Sundsvalls OK 2 1:37:14 +2:51
1. Torbjörn Andersson 17:31 (24)  +5:38 17:31 (24) +5:38 H45

2. Wilmer Rex 12:12 (4)  +0:27 29:43 (12) +4:55 H12

3. Ylva Sandström 15:25 (12)  +3:46 45:08 (9) +4:40 D12

4. Ella Ytterström 11:28 (7)  +3:14 56:36 (7) +4:21 D10

5. Julia Nordlander 11:40 (4)  +1:03 1:08:16 (5) +3:19 D14

6. Jonne Liukkonen 11:04 (2)  +0:01 1:19:20 (2) +2:59 H14

7. Sara Timner 17:54 (16)  +5:35 1:37:14 (4) +2:51 D40

5. Verdal OK 1 1:40:33 +6:10
1. Sigrid Vehus Skjerve 15:56 (17)  +4:03 15:56 (17) +4:03 D16

2. Tor Ove Hallem 15:55 (17)  +4:10 31:51 (16) +7:03 H50

3. Fredrik Vehus Skjerve 17:44 (21)  +6:05 49:35 (20) +9:07 H16

4. Trude Markhus 13:55 (14)  +5:41 1:03:30 (17) +11:15 D14

5. Tore Markhus 13:02 (8)  +2:25 1:16:32 (11) +11:35 H16

6. Martin Vehus Skjerve 11:03 (1) 1:27:35 (10) +11:14 H14

7. Vidar Skjerve 12:58 (2)  +0:39 1:40:33 (5) +6:10 H50

6. Byåsen IL 1 1:41:01 +6:38
1. Lene Berg Hanssen 13:04 (7)  +1:11 13:04 (7) +1:11 D16

2. Petter Liabakk Eriksen 14:12 (12)  +2:27 27:16 (3) +2:28 H16

3. Are Lodgaard 13:12 (4)  +1:33 40:28 (1) H16

4. Einar Eide 13:29 (13)  +5:15 53:57 (2) +1:42 H14

5. Lene Berg Hanssen2 13:11 (10)  +2:34 1:07:08 (3) +2:11 D18

6. Petter Liabakk Eriksen2 17:18 (22)  +6:15 1:24:26 (6) +8:05 H18

7. Are Lodgaard2 16:35 (10)  +4:16 1:41:01 (6) +6:38 H18

7. Sundsvalls OK 5 1:41:15 +6:52
1. Erik Norin 13:28 (11)  +1:35 13:28 (11) +1:35 H50

2. Olov Norin 17:23 (24)  +5:38 30:51 (14) +6:03 H12

3. Lovisa Dufva 14:10 (9)  +2:31 45:01 (8) +4:33 D12

4. Andrei Kuzmin 12:47 (10)  +4:33 57:48 (9) +5:33 H10

5. Oskar Vikström 10:37 (1) 1:08:25 (7) +3:28 H14

6. Jenny Erlandsson 17:17 (21)  +6:14 1:25:42 (8) +9:21 D40

7. Kajsa Lake 15:33 (7)  +3:14 1:41:15 (7) +6:52 D40

8. Sundsvalls OK 6 1:42:11 +7:48
1. Anders Axling 19:32 (28)  +7:39 19:32 (28) +7:39 H21

2. Edvin Lake 11:52 (2)  +0:07 31:24 (15) +6:36 H12

3. Emma Johansson 14:44 (11)  +3:05 46:08 (12) +5:40 D12

4. Alex Andersson 10:19 (3)  +2:05 56:27 (6) +4:12 H10
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5. Lisa Jakobsson 13:02 (8)  +2:25 1:09:29 (8) +4:32 D14

6. Albin Kårén 15:01 (13)  +3:58 1:24:30 (7) +8:09 H16

7. Lena Andersson 17:41 (15)  +5:22 1:42:11 (8) +7:48 D40

9. OL Trollelg 2 1:45:44 +11:21
1. Kristin Haugskutt 14:08 (13)  +2:15 14:08 (13) +2:15 D40

2. Stina Gåsö 12:47 (7)  +1:02 26:55 (2) +2:07 D10

3. Sigrid Haugskott 18:14 (23)  +6:35 45:09 (10) +4:41 D12

4. Louise Hals Stensrud 12:57 (11)  +4:43 58:06 (10) +5:51 D10

5. Magnus Musum 16:38 (18)  +6:01 1:14:44 (10) +9:47 H10

6. Ida Stördal 11:54 (5)  +0:51 1:26:38 (9) +10:17 D10

7. Harald Musum 19:06 (18)  +6:47 1:45:44 (9) +11:21 H40

10. Freidig 1 1:47:05 +12:42
1. Simen Spets Storhov 13:12 (8)  +1:19 13:12 (8) +1:19 H16

2. Vegard V. Sylte 14:13 (13)  +2:28 27:25 (5) +2:37 H14

3. Mabel Amundsen 15:35 (13)  +3:56 43:00 (4) +2:32 D14

4. Vemund Mölnvik 11:47 (8)  +3:33 54:47 (4) +2:32 H14

5. Dina Reitan 16:22 (16)  +5:45 1:11:09 (9) +6:12 D16

6. Alf Johan Folgeröd 23:37 (30)  +12:34 1:34:46 (13) +18:25 H16

7. Kristian Fredrik Lynum 12:19 (1) 1:47:05 (10) +12:42 H16

11. Sundsvalls OK 4 1:48:34 +14:11
1. Håkan Stolt 16:36 (20)  +4:43 16:36 (20) +4:43 H45

2. Elis Liukkonen 11:45 (1) 28:21 (8) +3:33 H12

3. Susanne Liukkonen 13:18 (6)  +1:39 41:39 (3) +1:11 D40

4. Klara Edström 10:36 (4)  +2:22 52:15 (1) D10

5. Astrid Rex 12:42 (7)  +2:05 1:04:57 (1) D14

6. Hannes Lindahl 11:24 (3)  +0:21 1:16:21 (1) H14

7. Helena Karlsson 32:13 (31)  +19:54 1:48:34 (11) +14:11 D40

12. Wing OK 1 1:49:32 +15:09
1. Erling Eide Hustvedt 12:18 (4)  +0:25 12:18 (4) +0:25 H14

2. Petter Lona 12:30 (6)  +0:45 24:48 (1) H14

3. August Hopstd Nykvist 16:28 (16)  +4:49 41:16 (2) +0:48 H14

4. Martin Grøntvedt Pedersen 22:02 (27)  +13:48 1:03:18 (15) +11:03 H16

5. Nikolai Renolen 14:11 (12)  +3:34 1:17:29 (12) +12:32 H14

6. Gabriel Callanan 15:23 (14)  +4:20 1:32:52 (12) +16:31 H14

7. Jonas Vindal 16:40 (11)  +4:21 1:49:32 (12) +15:09 H16

13. Östersunds OK Branten 1:54:33 +20:10
1. Axel Hedström 12:12 (3)  +0:19 12:12 (3) +0:19 H14

2. Frida Berggren 16:27 (20)  +4:42 28:39 (9) +3:51 D12

3. Filippa Jakobsson 26:43 (33)  +15:04 55:22 (26) +14:54 D14

4. Olle Sjöblom 11:24 (6)  +3:10 1:06:46 (21) +14:31 H10

5. Linda Eriksson 19:53 (27)  +9:16 1:26:39 (20) +21:42 D40

6. Greta Hedman 13:21 (8)  +2:18 1:40:00 (17) +23:39 D10

7. Gry Dahlgren 14:33 (6)  +2:14 1:54:33 (13) +20:10 D12

14. Brobyggarna lag 1 1:55:27 +21:04
1. Måns Eriksson 12:58 (6)  +1:05 12:58 (6) +1:05 H16

2. Viktoria Eriksson 16:49 (22)  +5:04 29:47 (13) +4:59 D18

3. Erik Hansson 20:00 (26)  +8:21 49:47 (21) +9:19 H20

4. Tilde Engberg 16:17 (20)  +8:03 1:06:04 (19) +13:49 D16

5. Adrian Johansson 17:11 (19)  +6:34 1:23:15 (17) +18:18 H16

6. Ester Olofsson 14:37 (12)  +3:34 1:37:52 (16) +21:31 D14

7. Sara Nilsson 17:35 (13)  +5:16 1:55:27 (14) +21:04 D16

15. Stjørdals-Blink Elger 1:58:28 +24:05
1. Henrik Kraft 13:17 (9)  +1:24 13:17 (9) +1:24 H16

2. Emil Aaen 21:18 (32)  +9:33 34:35 (23) +9:47 H18

3. Yngve Aaen 16:38 (19)  +4:59 51:13 (23) +10:45 H16

4. Marie Nilsen Solberg 14:53 (16)  +6:39 1:06:06 (20) +13:51 D14

5. Ane Skuldörstad 12:16 (6)  +1:39 1:18:22 (14) +13:25 D10

6. Monica Hagstad 17:58 (23)  +6:55 1:36:20 (14) +19:59 D45

7. Audun Wanvik HAugen 22:08 (25)  +9:49 1:58:28 (15) +24:05 H16

16. Sundsvalls OK 3 2:01:57 +27:34
1. Mattias Edström 15:25 (15)  +3:32 15:25 (15) +3:32 H45

2. Oskar Erlandsson 12:21 (5)  +0:36 27:46 (6) +2:58 H12

3. Kadri Kalvo 21:22 (28)  +9:43 49:08 (19) +8:40 D21

4. Alva Eliasson 10:04 (2)  +1:50 59:12 (12) +6:57 D10

5. Tyra Karlsson 18:57 (24)  +8:20 1:18:09 (13) +13:12 D14
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6. Tore Palmgren 11:27 (4)  +0:24 1:29:36 (11) +13:15 H14

7. Katharina Sandström 32:21 (32)  +20:02 2:01:57 (16) +27:34 D50

17. Frösö IF 1 2:03:13 +28:50
1. Tor Rönnestrand 12:11 (2)  +0:18 12:11 (2) +0:18 H14

2. Per-Erik Rönnestrand 17:04 (23)  +5:19 29:15 (10) +4:27 H50

3. Nils Rönnestrand 18:54 (24)  +7:15 48:09 (15) +7:41 H10

4. Håkan Carnland 15:15 (18)  +7:01 1:03:24 (16) +11:09 H55

5. Sven Norman 17:22 (20)  +6:45 1:20:46 (15) +15:49 H45

6. Anders Eriksson 16:01 (17)  +4:58 1:36:47 (15) +20:26 H55

7. Fredrik Martinsson 26:26 (30)  +14:07 2:03:13 (17) +28:50 H21

18. Brobyggarna lag4 2:03:53 +29:30
1. Björn Johansson 13:41 (12)  +1:48 13:41 (12) +1:48 H16

2. Ann Johansson 19:35 (27)  +7:50 33:16 (21) +8:28 D18

3. Alexander Hörnquist 15:44 (15)  +4:05 49:00 (18) +8:32 H20

4. Elin Edström 16:49 (22)  +8:35 1:05:49 (18) +13:34 D16

5. Emelie Wiberg 19:13 (26)  +8:36 1:25:02 (19) +20:05 D16

6. Anna Nordin 16:31 (19)  +5:28 1:41:33 (18) +25:12 D40

7. Robin Edlund 22:20 (26)  +10:01 2:03:53 (18) +29:30 H16

19. Sundsvalls OK 1 2:07:45 +33:22
1. Tobias Eliasson 19:35 (29)  +7:42 19:35 (29) +7:42 H35

2. Mattias Larsson 15:41 (16)  +3:56 35:16 (25) +10:28 H12

3. Ebba Andersson 13:09 (3)  +1:30 48:25 (17) +7:57 D12

4. Moa Karlsson 11:21 (5)  +3:07 59:46 (13) +7:31 D10

5. Magnus Jonsson 21:34 (29)  +10:57 1:21:20 (16) +16:23 H40

6. Clary Rex 21:32 (27)  +10:29 1:42:52 (19) +26:31 D45

7. Mats Johansson 24:53 (28)  +12:34 2:07:45 (19) +33:22 H45

20. Verdal OK 2 2:08:52 +34:29
1. Sofie Hallem 17:38 (26)  +5:45 17:38 (26) +5:45 D16

2. Arne Okkenhaug 14:37 (15)  +2:52 32:15 (17) +7:27 H55

3. Aleksander T. Iversen 14:40 (10)  +3:01 46:55 (14) +6:27 H12

4. Gunhild Bredesen 21:58 (26)  +13:44 1:08:53 (23) +16:38 D50

5. Eline Kippe 27:49 (33)  +17:12 1:36:42 (25) +31:45 D16

6. Inge Hafstad 15:59 (16)  +4:56 1:52:41 (23) +36:20 H50

7. Stein Markhus 16:11 (9)  +3:52 2:08:52 (20) +34:29 H50

21. Fältjägarnas IF 1 2:10:09 +35:46
1. Bernt Åkerlund 22:55 (31)  +11:02 22:55 (31) +11:02 H65

2. Cecilia Thomasson 13:54 (11)  +2:09 36:49 (27) +12:01 D35

3. Seth Persson 19:15 (25)  +7:36 56:04 (27) +15:36 H60

4. Agneta Samuelsson 21:27 (25)  +13:13 1:17:31 (24) +25:16 D55

5. Lars-Åke Karlsson 18:36 (21)  +7:59 1:36:07 (24) +31:10 H55

6. Roger Krohn 15:35 (15)  +4:32 1:51:42 (22) +35:21 H50

7. Bertil Nordqvist 18:27 (17)  +6:08 2:10:09 (21) +35:46 H45

22. OL Trollelg 1 2:12:33 +38:10
1. Frida Haugskott 11:53 (1) 11:53 (1) D14

2. Marianne Berge Mjølhus 20:42 (31)  +8:57 32:35 (18) +7:47 D35

3. Anders Berge Mjølhus 11:39 (1) 44:14 (7) +3:46 H10

4. Fredrik Hals Stensrud 14:21 (15)  +6:07 58:35 (11) +6:20 H10

5. Vilde Solli 33:18 (34)  +22:41 1:31:53 (22) +26:56 D12

6. Astrid Berge Mjølhus 19:07 (25)  +8:04 1:51:00 (21) +34:39 D12

7. Martin Solli 21:33 (23)  +9:14 2:12:33 (22) +38:10 H40

23. Stjørdals-Blink Reiner 2:13:37 +39:14
1. Rune Savik 32:56 (36)  +21:03 32:56 (36) +21:03 H45

2. Sondre J Satertrö 13:16 (9)  +1:31 46:12 (32) +21:24 H10

3. Mette Wanvik 22:03 (31)  +10:24 1:08:15 (33) +27:47 D45

4. Petter Skulbörstad 15:04 (17)  +6:50 1:23:19 (27) +31:04 H10

5. Lars W. Björgum 11:38 (3)  +1:01 1:34:57 (23) +30:00 H10

6. Even W. Björgum 12:20 (6)  +1:17 1:47:17 (20) +30:56 H10

7. Ellen Nielsen 26:20 (29)  +14:01 2:13:37 (23) +39:14 D50

24. Freidig 4 2:14:22 +39:59
1. Bjönar Lynum 16:39 (21)  +4:46 16:39 (21) +4:46 H45

2. Vetle Ekra 16:23 (19)  +4:38 33:02 (19) +8:14 H14

3. August Maske 13:24 (7)  +1:45 46:26 (13) +5:58 H14

4. Gro Eidsmo 16:11 (19)  +7:57 1:02:37 (14) +10:22 D45

5. Mona Eggen Kongsbak 22:18 (30)  +11:41 1:24:55 (18) +19:58 D16

6. Ingvild Sunde 29:05 (32)  +18:02 1:54:00 (24) +37:39 D16
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7. Kristian Stensrud 20:22 (20)  +8:03 2:14:22 (24) +39:59 H35

25. Malvik IL 1 2:16:59 +42:36
1. Ludvig Strømsnes 17:31 (24)  +5:38 17:31 (24) +5:38 H16

2. Jens Husby 19:37 (28)  +7:52 37:08 (29) +12:20 H14

3. Kenneth Kjelaas 20:11 (27)  +8:32 57:19 (29) +16:51 H16

4. Øystein Moltumyr 24:11 (29)  +15:57 1:21:30 (26) +29:15 H16

5. Anders Tørum 18:38 (22)  +8:01 1:40:08 (26) +35:11 H12

6. Lars-Erik Uglemsmo 16:21 (18)  +5:18 1:56:29 (25) +40:08 H14

7. Øystein Husby 20:30 (21)  +8:11 2:16:59 (25) +42:36 H45

26. Östersunds OK Stenen 2:21:51 +47:28
1. Ola Ravald 16:29 (19)  +4:36 16:29 (19) +4:36 H45

2. Erik Willen 16:45 (21)  +5:00 33:14 (20) +8:26 H50

3. Hanna Sunnerheim Sjöberg 22:00 (30)  +10:21 55:14 (25) +14:46 D21

4. Christina Ravald 30:32 (33)  +22:18 1:25:46 (28) +33:31 D40

5. Hans Ågren 15:04 (14)  +4:27 1:40:50 (28) +35:53 H50

6. Helen Hanstock 21:42 (28)  +10:39 2:02:32 (27) +46:11 D21

7. Tom Brantheim 19:19 (19)  +7:00 2:21:51 (26) +47:28 H65

27. Frösö IF 2 2:24:17 +49:54
1. Sanna Hjalmars 16:55 (22)  +5:02 16:55 (22) +5:02 D16

2. Eira Hjalmarsdottir 30:07 (35)  +18:22 47:02 (33) +22:14 D16

3. Sara-Kajsa Hermansson 22:04 (32)  +10:25 1:09:06 (34) +28:38 D16

4. Vidar Bäckman 18:08 (23)  +9:54 1:27:14 (31) +34:59 H14

5. Joar Bäckman 16:24 (17)  +5:47 1:43:38 (30) +38:41 H12

6. Torulf Bäckman 18:59 (24)  +7:56 2:02:37 (28) +46:16 H50

7. Thor Nyberg 21:40 (24)  +9:21 2:24:17 (27) +49:54 H18

28. OK Storsjön 1 2:25:54 +51:31
1. Martin Ohlsson 23:00 (32)  +11:07 23:00 (32) +11:07 H35

2. Emil Nordin 16:07 (18)  +4:22 39:07 (30) +14:19 H12

3. Amanda Lingblom 27:44 (34)  +16:05 1:06:51 (31) +26:23 D21

4. Susanne Lingblom 33:30 (34)  +25:16 1:40:21 (33) +48:06 D45

5. Jörgen Ågran 15:12 (15)  +4:35 1:55:33 (33) +50:36 H50

6. Björn Olofsson 14:13 (9)  +3:10 2:09:46 (33) +53:25 H50

7. Mårten Eneberg 16:08 (8)  +3:49 2:25:54 (28) +51:31 H50

29. Stjørdals-Blink Hjorter 2:26:29 +52:06
1. Kyrre Kraft 24:57 (33)  +13:04 24:57 (33) +13:04 H40

2. Idun Aaen 11:59 (3)  +0:14 36:56 (28) +12:08 D10

3. Marie Elise S. Björgan 13:13 (5)  +1:34 50:09 (22) +9:41 D10

4. Jan-Dag Aaen 29:42 (32)  +21:28 1:19:51 (25) +27:36 H55

5. Amund W. Björgum 22:47 (31)  +12:10 1:42:38 (29) +37:41 H14

6. Ingvild Skulbörstad 26:22 (31)  +15:19 2:09:00 (32) +52:39 D50

7. Snorre Johansen 17:29 (12)  +5:10 2:26:29 (29) +52:06 H60

30. Brobyggarna lag 2 2:26:30 +52:07
1. Gustav Fraenell 16:59 (23)  +5:06 16:59 (23) +5:06 H18

2. Emma Wiberg 18:00 (25)  +6:15 34:59 (24) +10:11 D18

3. Erik Toomingas 21:33 (29)  +9:54 56:32 (28) +16:04 H21

4. Smilla Sandström 29:27 (31)  +21:13 1:25:59 (29) +33:44 D16

5. Ingmar Holmer 14:43 (13)  +4:06 1:40:42 (27) +35:45 H16

6. Evelina Söderlund 22:03 (29)  +11:00 2:02:45 (29) +46:24 D18

7. Agnes Matsson 23:45 (27)  +11:26 2:26:30 (30) +52:07 D16

31. Melhus IL 1 2:29:00 +54:37
1. Sander Sandemo 32:24 (35)  +20:31 32:24 (35) +20:31 H16

2. Örjan Sater 18:58 (26)  +7:13 51:22 (35) +26:34 H14

3. Andreas Aagensen 16:37 (17)  +4:58 1:07:59 (32) +27:31 H14

4. Oskar Sterler 19:50 (24)  +11:36 1:27:49 (32) +35:34 H14

5. Michael Olsen 23:23 (32)  +12:46 1:51:12 (32) +46:15 H14

6. Erik Tofte Jr 16:49 (20)  +5:46 2:08:01 (31) +51:40 H14

7. Atle Pedersen 20:59 (22)  +8:40 2:29:00 (31) +54:37 H45

32. Brunflo IF 1 *3:01:59 +87:36
1. Ove Jönsson 20:12 (30)  +8:19 20:12 (30) +8:19 H70

2. Maria Andersdotter 28:09 (34)  +16:24 48:21 (34) +23:33 D55

3. Hans Robert Dahlin 41:38 (35)  +29:59 1:29:59 (35) +49:31 H35

4. Gerd Lindqvist 23:37 (28)  +15:23 1:53:36 (34) +61:21 D75

5. Ove Hemmingsson 19:11 (25)  +8:34 2:12:47 (34) +67:50 H65

6. Belinda Vestman 31:33 (33)  +20:30 2:44:20 (34) +87:59 D21

7. Eivor Lindgren 17:39 (14)  +5:20 3:01:59 (32) +87:36 D70



MeOS 2016-09-11 21:45:37, Älgjakten, (5/5)

 Frösö IF 3 Felst.
1. Magnus Mattson 17:41 (27)  +5:48 17:41 (27) +5:48 H40

2. Patrik Brorsson 26:09 (33)  +14:24 43:50 (31) +19:02 H21

3. Sofie Bakkman 16:37 (17)  +4:58 1:00:27 (30) +19:59 D35

4. David Ekholm 25:47 (30)  +17:33 1:26:14 (30) +33:59 H35

5. Christoffer Johansson 21:18 (28)  +10:41 1:47:32 (31) +42:35 H21

6. Mats Karlström 19:59 (26)  +8:56 2:07:31 (30) +51:10 H40

7. Magnus Hermansson Felst. Felst. H45

 Melhus IL 2 Felst.
1. Peter Prytz Jensen 13:21 (10)  +1:28 13:21 (10) +1:28 H14

2. Håkon Warnes Öfsti 20:05 (30)  +8:20 33:26 (22) +8:38 H14

3. Eirik Skurdal 17:59 (22)  +6:20 51:25 (24) +10:57 H14

4. Joakim Qvenlid 16:29 (21)  +8:15 1:07:54 (22) +15:39 H14

5. Espen Karlsen 18:46 (23)  +8:09 1:26:40 (21) +21:43 H14

6. Johannes Halvorsrud 33:32 (34)  +22:29 2:00:12 (26) +43:51 H12

7. Kjell Rune Logan Halvorsrud Felst. Felst. H40

 Verdal/Stjördal mix Ej start
1. Sverre Kristoffersen 25:35 (34)  +13:42 25:35 (34) +13:42 H65

2. Magnar Bolstad 38:55 (36)  +27:10 1:04:30 (36) +39:42 H75

 Brobyggarna lag 3 Ej start
1. Martin Storkamp 16:06 (18)  +4:13 16:06 (18) +4:13 H18

2. Arvid Strandberg 19:59 (29)  +8:14 36:05 (26) +11:17 H21

3. Herman Eliasson 12:09 (2)  +0:30 48:14 (16) +7:46 H10


